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introduction
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           |  Description                                      Code               PriceUnder Desk

powerpack                                                                           UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US   

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and inish options are listed below.

ELUD2P G BK

Product code Country Finish Colour

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

Black   BK

Technical:

•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International
•	 Available	in	Black

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

2 Power, Indivisual fused, type G plug, (adapted for UK & Ireland), in black inish.

2 Power, Individually fused
3 Power, Individually fused
4 Power, Individually fused

23
37
30

28
40
46

28
40
46

30
44
50

30
44
50

30
44
50

-
-
-

ELUD2P
ELUD3P
ELUD4P
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On Desk

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and i nish options are listed below.

ELODP2P2DC6 G WH

Product code Country

2 Power, ind fused
2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr l y
2 Power,+2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 USB Smart charge
2 Power + 2 Data+ 2USB, IF, Cat5e, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ 2USB, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
4 Power

Technical:

•	 White	or	Silver	option
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 UK	only
•	 USB	Module	has	2	charging	sockets
•	 Data	cable	is	i	tted	to	the	unit
•	 Includes	desk	i	xing	brackets
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only

Technical:

•	 White		only
•	 4	weeks	leadtime

orion                                                                                    UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

pearl                                                                                    UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

95
190
260
210
270
295
150

130
240
315
260
360
440
215

120
230
305
250
350
430
200

150
260
335
280
380
460
255

180
290
365
310
415
490
320

150
260
335
280
380
460
255

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

ELODP2P0000
ELODP2P2DC5
ELODP2P2DC6
ELODP2P002U
ELODP2PDC52U
ELODP2PDC62U
ELODP4P0000

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

White  WH
Silver  SV

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

2 Power,+2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr, type G plug, (adapted for UK & Ireland), in white i nish.

Finish Colour

2 Power, ind fused
2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr l y
2 Power,+2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 USB Smart charge
2 Power + 2 Data+ 2USB, IF, Cat5e, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ 2USB, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
4 Power

Optional post mounted power L bracket and column

ELODO2P0000
ELODO2P2DC5
ELODO2P2DC6
ELODO2P002U
ELODO2P2DC52U
ELODO2P2DC62U
ELODO4P0000

PM

63
74
81
137
133
140
84

23

69
81
89
150
146
153
92

23

69
81
89
150
146
153
92

23

75
89
97
164
160
166
100

23

75
89
97
164
160
166
100

23

75
89
97
164
160
166
100

23

75
89
97
164
160
166
100

23
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           |  Description                                      Code               PriceIn Desk

punto                                                          UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

Technical:

•	 White	or	Black
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International

pixel                                                           UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

1 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
1 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
1 Power + 2 USB

118
132
246

130
145
270

130
145
270

142
159
295

142
159
295

142
159
295

142
159
295

1 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
1 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
1 Power + 2 USB

299
340
435

398
540
490

388
530
480

415
560
510

445
585
540

415
560
510

460
605
560

ELIDT1P2DC5
ELIDT1P2DC6
ELIDT1P002D

ELIDX1P2DC5
ELIDX1P2DC6
ELIDX1P002U

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and inish options are listed below.

ELIDX1P2DC6 G BK

Product code Country Finish Colour

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

Black   BK
White  WH

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

1 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr, type G plug, (adapted for UK & Ireland), in black inish.

Technical:

•	 White	or	Black	
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International
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In Table

powerdock                                                         UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
2 Power,+2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
2 Power +2 Data, + 1HDMI/SVGA/AUDIO, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
2 Power +2 Data, + 1HDMI/SVGA/AUDIO, IF, Cat6, 3 mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ USB Smart charge, IF, Cat5e, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ USB Smart charge, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
4 Power + 2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3mtr ly lead
4 Power + 2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr ly lead
4 Power + 2 USB Smart charge,IF, Cat5e, 3mtr ly lead

ELITD2P2DC5
ELITD2P2DC6
ELITD2P2DC51
ELITD2P2DC61
ELITD2P2DC52U
ELITD2P2DC62U
ELITD4P2DC5
ELITD4P2DC6
ELITD4P002U

130
137
290
297
267
274
208
216
319

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and inish options are listed below.

Technical:

•	 Silver	only
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International

platinum                                                         UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

140
148
315
320
290
300
225
230
345

140
148
315
320
290
300
225
230
345

150
160
340
350
315
325
245
255
375

150
160
340
350
315
325
245
255
375

150
160
340
350
315
325
245
255
375

150
160
340
350
315
325
245
255
375

2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3 mtr
2 Power +2 Data, + 1HDMI/SVGA/AUDIO, IF, Cat5e, 3 mtr
2 Power +2 Data, + 1HDMI/SVGA/AUDIO, IF, Cat6, 3 mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ USB,IF, Cat5e, 3mtr
2 Power + 2 Data+ USB, IF, Cat6, 3mtr
4 Power + 2 Data, IF, Cat5e, 3mtr ly lead
4 Power + 2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3mtr ly lead
4 Power + 2 USB, IF, Cat65e, 3mtr ly lead

ELITT2P2DC5
ELITT2P2DC6
ELITT2P2DC51H1V1A
ELITT2P2DC61H1V1A
ELITT2P2DC52U
ELITT2P2DC62U
ELITT4P2DC5
ELITT4P2DC6
ELITT4P002U

325
395
830
900
430
500
420
490
245

375
460
940
1020
565
645
500
580
610

375
460
940
1020
565
645
500
580
610

375
460
940
1020
565
645
500
580
610

375
460
940
1020
565
645
500
580
610

375
460
940
1020
565
645
500
580
610

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

Silver  SV

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

ELITT2P2DC6 G SV

Product code Country Finish Colour

2 Power +2 Data, IF, Cat6, 3 mtr, type G plug, (adapted for UK & Ireland), in black inish.

Technical:

•	 Silver	only
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International
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           |  Description                                      Code               PriceIn Panel

oblique                                                          UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US  

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and inish options are listed below.

FP4P

Option

2 Power, Individual fused
3 Power, Individual fused
4 Power, Individual fused

ELIP2P
ELIP3P
ELIP4P

37
50
44

40
53
60

40
53
60

43
56
64

43
56
64

43
56
64

43
56
64

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

Black   BK

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

**OPTIONAL: 

Face mounting plate 2 Power
Face mounting plate 4 Power
Face mounting plate 4 Data

ELIPFP2P
ELIPFP4P
ELIPFP4D

11
13
11

ELIP4P G BK

Product code Country Finish Colour

4 Power, Individual fused, type G plug, (adapted for UK & Ireland), with face mouting 4 power option, in black inish.

Technical:

•	 Black	only
•	 500mm	lead	with	GST	18	Plug		
•	 UK	is	always	individually	fused
•	 4	weeks	leadtime	-	UK	only
•	 6	week	leadtime	-	International
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Cables

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and inish options are listed below.

interconnecting leads                                                       UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US 

starter leads for orion / punto / powerdock                         �     UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US 

1 mtr
2 mtr
3 mtr

ELICBP1M
ELICBP2M
ELICBP3M

10
12
14

10
12
14

10
12
14

10
12
14

10
12
14

10
12
14

10
12
14

1 meter
2 meter
3 meter
5 meter
7 meter

ELSTBP1M
ELSTBP2M
ELSTBP3M
ELSTBP5M
ELSTBP7M

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

1 meter
2 meter
3 meter
5 meter
7 meter

ELSTOE1M
ELSTOE2M
ELSTOE3M
ELSTOE5M
ELSTOE7M

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

17
23
26
35
62

starter leads for pearl / pixel / platinium                               UK          FR/BLG   GER         ITL          DAN       SWZD    US 

ELICBP2M BK 

Product code Finish Colour

Inter connecting lead 2mtr, in black inish.

Technical:

•	 Black	only
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           |  Description                                      Code               PriceCables Tidies

Sample order

You must supply code information in the order shown here. Available 

colour and i nish options are listed below.

Product code Finish Colour

spine                                                                                             

slinky                                                                                                                   

Spine cable ELCTSP 31

Slinky Cable ELCTSK 68

Country Finish Colour

UK  G
FR./BLG  E
GERM   F
ITL  C
DAN  K
SWZD  J
US  B

Black   BK
White  WH
Silver  SV

Data Option

Audio  A
VGA  V
HDMI  H
CAT 5  C5
CAT 6  C6

ELCTSK SV

Slinky cable,  in silver i nish.
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Spine cable

An attractive and practical method of cable containment. he Cableway routes cables from loor to desk and provides mechanical and strain relief.

Features:

•	 Two compartments to allow for power and data cable segregation
•	 he Vertical Cableway screws to underside of the desk using a top bracket (Fixing kit included)
•	 Weighted base for free standing loor to desk section
•	 he horizontal Cableway screws to the underside of the desk using clip-on ixing brackets (Fixing kit included)
•	 Internal channel allows 3 pole connectors through
•	 Segments are detachable for easy re-coniguration

Cables Tidies

Slinky cable

his unique desk to loor cable management spine ofers exceptionally quick and easy installation, plus a large cable carrying capacity and a good 
aesthetic appearance.

Features:

•	 Spring like expansion from 150mm to 1300mm working length means suitable for a variety of desk set-ups
•	 Cables can simply be fed through the spine in its compressed state
•	 Available in silver, black or white.
•	 Easy installation with a single screwed ixing peg locating the top of the spine under the desk
•	 Weighted “horseshoe” style base with cable exit cut out
•	 Product weight 1kg



12 For inquiries email us: info.eur@teknion.com                                              Electrics Price Guide January 2016

           |  Description                                      Code               Price

his pages give technical details about the most common modules that are available in our standard ofer. For additonal infornmation, 
please contact your local Sales representative.

Technical

Country Installation Code Illustration Countries

TYPE A

This is the 'old' ungrounded 2-prong plug that it is 

still found in most countries where "typeB" is found. 

Some countries still use this plug exclusively. 

TYPE B

.  North America                                                                                           

. Central America                                                                                                    

. Japan                                                                                                                                 

. Most of the Caribbean                                                                                              

. Some  of South America (colombia, Peru, Venezuela, 

ecuador, parts of Brazil)

TYPE C

"Europlug"                                                                                                                                

. All countries in Europe except U.K./Ireland                                                                                                            

. Sockets are being phased out. Plugs fairly common 

work with type E,FJ,K or L socket.

TYPE D

. India

TYPE E

. France                                                                                                                     

. Belgium                                                                                               

. Poland                                                                                                                              

. Slovakia & Czech Republic                                                                                           

. Tunisia & Morocco

TYPE F

. Germany & Austria                                                                                                                               

. Netherlands                                                                                                                               

. Scandinavian Countries                                                                                                         

. Spain & Portugal                                                                                                                               

. Eastern Europe

TYPE G

. U.K. & Ireland                                                                                                                              

. Cyprus & Malta                                                                                                                             

. Malaysia                                                                                                     

. Singapore                                                                                 

. Hong Kong

TYPE H

. Israel

TYPE I

. Australia & New Zeland                                                                               

. Argentina

TYPE J

. Switzerland

TYPE K

. Denmark

TYPE L

. Some South America countries
Please note:
All products carry a 12 month 
limited warranty.
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Technical

Electricity at Work Regulations standards

BS6396:2008 - Electrical systems in Oice & Educational Furniture- provides simple rules for the installation of electrical systems in oice furniture.

his standard applies to electrical power distribution systems that are connected to the ixed wiring of the building via a 13A fused plug.
 he standard also stipulates how cables should be routed through the furniture.
 All compliant oice furniture should have facilities for suitable cable management and electrical power distribution systems. hese facilities can be itted during the manu-
facture of the furniture or at a later date as the furniture is being installed.
 he electrical accessories used in oice furniture must be manufactured to the relevant electrical standards as set out by BS6396:2008.

Supply connection: he supply cable must be itted with a 13A fused plug.
 he exposed length of the power supply cable between the 13A wall socket and desk will be no more than 2m.

Socket outlets: To comply with the standard, all installed sockets must be individually fused. 
A maximum of 6 sockets each individually fused at 3.15A may be connected from a 13A supply. Where only 4 sockets are connected the fuse rating can be 5A.
 Sockets installed in or on oice furniture are intended to supply equipment whose rating does not exceed 5Amp. Most oice equipment will run within the 5Amp maxi-
mum. his does not include appliances such as kettles, fan heaters or vacuum cleaners
 he socket outlets installed in or on the oice furniture must be easily accessible to minimize the risk of injury. hey should positioned to be free from risk of hazards such 
as liquid spillage.

Earthing: he furniture can either be manufactured as earthed or unearthed.
 Earthed furniture will have the provision for metal components to be connected to the supply earth via the installed sockets and supply cable.
 Unearthed furniture will have an electrical system installed that meets the requirements for reinforced or double insulation.

Segregation of cables: Electrical cables must be segregated from all other cables. Segregation can be achieved by providing a minimum of 50mm separation between cables, 
a cable management system such as compartment trunking, or cable screening. If there are any gaps between the segregation these must be no more than 150mm.

Testing: In order to comply with BS6396 all oice furniture electrical installations must be tested before use; this applies to reconigured installations as well as new installa-
tions.

USB 

A USB socket with dedicated power to charge a range of mobile devices from Smartphones, MP3 players to 
Tablets and portable game consoles. 

VGA

A USB socket with dedicated power to charge a range of mobile devices from Smartphones, MP3 players to 
Tablets and portable game consoles. 

DATA 

Data has been chosen for all data modules and is also used to carry other signals such as telephone and video.

HDMI

HDMI is a compact interface for transfering audio/video data from an HDMI compliant source device, such as 
a computer or tablet, to a compatible monitor, video projector, television, or digital audio device. HDMI is digtal 
replacement for existing analogue video standards. 

AUDIO

he Audoi Signals are transmitted via a 3.5mm jack socket.

CAT5e & CAT6

he diference between category 5e and category 6 is in the transmission performance, and extension of the 
available bandwidth from 100 MHz for category 5e to 200 MHz for category 6 .
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